Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number

9129155

Procuring

CITY OF PASIG Entity

Title

Provision of Stage Set-up, Production Team and Rental of Audio Visual Equipment for the Pasig City Hall Employees General Assembly 2022

Area of Delivery

Metro Manila

Solicitation	bac-22-1018A	Status	Active
Number:	20 22 101011	Associated	2
Trade	Implementing Rules and Regulations	Components	
Agreement:		Bid Supplements	0
		Document Request	1
Procurement Mode:	Public Bidding	List Date Published	10/10/2022
		Last Updated /	18/10/2022 18/10/2022
Classification:	Goods	Time	00:00 AM
Category:	Events Management	Closing Date / Time	
Approved Budget for the Contract:	PHP 2,500,000.00	J .	10:00 AM
Delivery Period:			
Client Agency:			
Contact Person:	Ponce Miguel D Lopez Officer in Charge, Procurement Management Office		

Pasig City Hall, Caruncho

Avenue,

Barangay San Nicolas,

Pasig City Metro Manila Philippines 1600

63-2-86431111 Ext.1461

63-2-86283395

bidsandawards@pasigcity.gov.ph

Description

CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

INVITATION TO BID

The City Government of Pasig thru the Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites interested suppliers / contractors to bid for the project Provision of Stage Set-up, Production Team and Rental of Audio Visual Equipment for the Pasig City Hall Employees General Assembly 2022.

Approved Budget Contract P 2,500,000.00

A complete set of bidding documents may be acquired by interested bidders starting on October 18, 2022 up to November 7, 2022 from the Procurement Management Office, 4th Flr. Conference Room Pasig City Hall, upon payment of a non-refundable amount specified in the Bidding Documents.

1.Pre-Bid Conference:

October 26, 2022 1:30 P.M.

7th Floor Meeting Room, Pasig City Hall, Caruncho Avenue, Brgy San Nicolas, Pasig City

2. Submission & Opening of Eligibility, Technical & Financial documents: November 7, 2022, 10:00 AM

Submission: 4th Floor BAC Sec Office, Pasig City Hall, Pasig City Opening: 7th Floor Meeting Room, Pasig City Hall, Caruncho Avenue, Brgy San Nicolas, Pasig City

All particulars relative to post-qualification/eligibility, bid security, performance security, pre-bid conference, bid opening, bid evaluation and award shall be governed by the provisions of RA 9184, and its Implementing Rules and Regulations.

The City Government of Pasig assumes no obligation whatsoever to compensate or indemnify the bidders for any excuse that they may incur in the preparation of their bids. The City Government of Pasig also reserves the right to reject any of all bids to waive any defects found therein and to accept the bid most advantageous to the government.

For your inquiry, please refer to: BAC Secretariat Bids and Awards Committee 4th Floor, Pasig City Hall Bldg, Pasig City . Tel nos. 628-3395/628-4660

ATTY . JOSEPHINE C. LATI-BAGAOISAN BAC Chairperson

Pre-bid Conference

26/10/2022 1:30:00 PM

7th Floor Meeting Room, Pasig City Hall, Caruncho Avenue, Brgy San Nicolas, Pasig City

Pasig City

Created by Ponce Miguel D Lopez

Date Created 17/10/2022

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information

provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2022 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.

Help | Contact Us | Sitemap